Mixed Nute - Snrina 2005
Thursday - Lucky Shoals - Coed

As of: 5/16/2005

Day Date Time F__WL Home Score Away wi

Thu 3/0/05 7:00p 5 W Mixed Nuts 21 - 12 Crawford L Team Record
Thu 3/10/05 8:00p 5 W TBS - Hackers L Mixed Nuts 10-0
Thu 3/10/05 9:00p 5 W 1st Knight Realt - Soliant L .

! P st Rnight Realty ! 1st Knight Realty 7-3
Thu 3/17/05 5 = Rain Out = - = Rain Out = TBS 5-4
Thu 3/24/05 7:00p 5 W  A1stKnightRealty -  TBS L Crawford 5-5
Thu 3/24/05 8:00p 5 L Soliant 6 - 21 Mixed Nuts W Soliant 1-8
Thu 3/24/05 9:00p 5 L Hackers - Crawford w

Hackers 1-9

Thu 3/31/05 5 = Rain Out = - = Rain Out = The above Standings are sorted by Wins
and Losses, then alphabetically by Team

Thu  4/7/05 5 = Rain Out = - = Rain Out = Name and do not necessarily reflect head-
to-head competition.

Thu 4/14/05 7:00p 5 W TBS - Crawford L

Thu 4/14/05 8:00p 5 W Mixed Nuts 14 - 8 1st Knight Realty L

Thu 4/14/05 9:00p 5 W Soliant - Hackers L

Thu 4/14/05 10:00p 5 W Mixed Nuts 25 - 3 Hackers L

Thu 4/21/05 7:00p 5 L Crawford 3 - 13 Mixed Nuts W

Thu 4/21/05 8:00p 5 W 1st Knight Realty - Hackers L

Thu 4/21/05 9:00p 5 W TBS - Soliant L

Thu 4/21/05 10:00p 5 L Hackers - 1st Knight Realty w

Thu 4/28/05 7:00p 5 W Mixed Nuts 14 - 9 Soliant L

Thu 4/28/05 8:00p 5 W Crawford - 1st Knight Realty L

Thu 4/28/05 9:00p 5 L Hackers - TBS w

Thu 4/28/05 10:00p5 W 1st Knight Realty - Crawford L

Thu 5/5/05 7:00p 5 L Hackers F - 7 Mixed Nuts w

Thu 5/5/05 8:00p 5 L TBS - 1st Knight Realty W

Thu 5/5/05 9:00p 5 W Crawford - Soliant L

Thu 5/5/05 10:.00p5 L Soliant - Crawford w

Fri 5/6/05 7:00p 5 L Soliant - 1st Knight Realty W

Fri 5/6/05 8:00p 5 W Crawford - Hackers L

Fri 5/6/05 9:00p 5 L TBS 2 - 20 Mixed Nuts W

Fri  5/6/05 10:00p5 W Mixed Nuts 18 - 6 TBS L

Thu 5/12/05 7:00p 5 W Hackers - Soliant L

Thu 5/12/05 8:00p 5 L Crawford - TBS W

Thu 5/12/05 9:00p 5 L 1st Knight Realty 6 - 8 Mixed Nuts w

Thu 5/12/05 10:00p 5 Soliant - TBS

Winners are in bold red text.



